


SPUMANTE - SPARKLING
HEINIKEN

CORONA

STELLA ARTOIS

CROWN LAGER

PERONI

PERONI LEGGERA

JAMES BOAG PREMIUM

COOPERS PALE ALE

ON TAP

COKE
DIET COKE 
COKE ZERO
FANTA
SPRITE
SODA
SQUASH

BOTTLED 330ML

COKE
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
COKE LIFE
FANTA
SPRITE
LIFT

FELLINI SPARKLING WHITE

FELLINI SPARKLING RED

ALPHA BOX & DICE PROSECCO

MCLAREN VALE

MCLAREN VALE

ADELAIDE HILLS

7.0

7.0

25

25

38

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

BIANCO - WHITE
FELLINI SAUVIGNON BLANC

SHUT THE GATE ROSIES PATCH RIESLING

FIRST DROP PINOT GRIGIO

A MANO BIANCO FIANO BLEND

OTTELIA PINOT GRIS

BENT CREEK CHARDONNAY

RUN RIOT SAUVIGNON BLANC

GRAPES OF ROSS MOSCATO

MAIN AND CHERRY SAUVIGNON BLANC

BAROSSA  VALLEY

CLARE VALLEY

ADELAIDE  HILLS

PUGLIA ITALY

LIMESTONE COAST

MCLAREN VALE

MARLBOROUGH

BAROSSA VALLEY

ADELAIDE HILLS

7.0

8.0

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

8.0

9.0

25

36

38

36

36

36

39

36

39

ROSSO - RED
FELLINI HR SHIRAZ

H&V STILL I RISE SHIRAZ 

ALPHA BOX & DICE MONTEPULCIANO

KATNOOK CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BLACK ROSE SHIRAZ

SHUT THE GATE RIPPLE IRON SANGIOVESE

BENT CREEK SHIRAZ

MAIN AND CHERRY TEMPRANILLO

ROCKFORD MOPPA SPRINGS
GRENACHE/MATARO/SHIRAZ 

BAROSSA VALLEY

MCLAREN VALE

LANGHORNE CK  

COONAWARRA

BAROSSA VALLEY

CLARE VALLEY

MCLAREN VALE

ADELAIDE HILLS

BAROSSA VALLEY

7.0

9.0

9.5

8.0

8.0

9.0

8.0

25

39

41

36

49

36

39

36

48

ROSATO - ROSE
ROCKFORD ALICANTE ROSE

GRAPES OF ROSS RUBY TUESDAY ROSE

BAROSSA VALLEY

BAROSSA VALLEY

9.5

9.0

41

39

BIERA - BEER

SPIRITS
ROSSO ANTICO

CAMPARI

CINZANO

GALLIANO

9.0

8.5

8.5

8.5

TOOHEYS EXTRA DRY 

HAHN SUPER DRY

CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT

PIRATE LIFE PALE ALE

STONE AND WOOD PA

FERAL HOP HOG

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE

JAMES SQUIRE „CHANCER‰
GOLDEN ALE

9.0

9.0

9.0

11.5

11.5

11.5

10.5

9.0

BASIC SPIRITS

PREMIUM SPIRITS 

JOHNNY WALKER
BLUE

8.5

9.5

25

TEQUILA
HERENCIA BLANCO

VODKA CRUISERS

SMIRNOFF
DOUBLE BLACK

11

9.5

15

SOFT DRINKS
4.3 4.9 CHINOTTO

ARANCIATA
ARANCIATA ROSSA

CASCADE 
APPLE ISLE
TONIC
GINGER ALE

CARAFE
SOFT DRINK

4.9

4.9

13

BRING YOUR OWN  -  CORKAGE  14.00

LEMON LIME BITTERS       4.7

SODA LIME BITTERS         4.7

THE HILLS PEAR CIDER

THE HILLS APPLE CIDER

9.5

9.5

CIDERS
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